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200607060003
23460

07/06/2006
12:57:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEMPSEY,
STACEY

200306230003
93200

200602010000
53590

02/01/2006
03:51:12

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY,
MICHELLE D

34 73 Lot#:538
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

200602220000
85820

02/22/2006
01:21:11

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
DAVID A

22 24 Lot#:7 Book:22
Pg:24
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
2 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200602280000
95420

02/28/2006
02:25:30

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CASH,
THOMAS T III

30 58 Lot#:74
Book:30 Pg:58
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200603170001
24970

03/17/2006
12:00:24

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWERS,
STEPHEN W

34 51 Lot#:12
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

200604070001
62680

04/07/2006
01:55:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRILE,
MARY
FRANCES

27 25 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

200604070001
62850

04/07/2006
02:46:27

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARVER
JENNIFER
MICHELLE

24 94 Lot#:59
Book:24 Pg:94
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK II
FINAL
SECTOR

200605100002
21250

05/10/2006
02:10:35

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNGBLOO
D, OTTIS H III

6 163 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK



200605260002
51930

05/26/2006
02:01:09

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUCCIO, ANN
MARIE

29 33 Lot#:1121
Book:29 Pg:33
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
SECOND
ADDITION

200606190002
90070

06/19/2006
08:56:30

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COPELAND,
MICHAEL

24 69 Lot#:107
Book:24 Pg:69
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WINTER
CREST
SECTOR

200607100003
28040

07/10/2006
10:11:03

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON,
JOHN R

19 44 Lot#:43
Book:19 Pg:44
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE

200607190003
49530

07/19/2006
03:13:14

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWERS,
STEPHEN W

34 31 Lot#:12
Book:34 Pg:31
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTION 2
FINAL PLAT

200608100003
88320

08/10/2006
10:29:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TANT, MARK A 35 69 Lot#:715
Book:35 Pg:69
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
SEVENTH
SECTOR
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

200608140003
95210

08/14/2006
02:59:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JACOBS,
JULIA L

8 150 Lot#:38 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 9TH
SECTOR

200608220004
09890

08/22/2006
12:28:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMEEN,
KOREY

22 98 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

200608220004
09900

08/22/2006
12:28:06

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMEEN,
KOREY

22 98 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

200609290004
84320

09/29/2006
12:48:24

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NAPPIER,
JOHN ONIEL

Sec:19 Twn:18
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200610120005
04800

10/12/2006
09:15:28

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSBY,
JULIE

19 163 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:163
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE ONE

200610260005
27990

10/26/2006
09:32:52

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GWIN,
CHRISTIE M

23 124 Lot#:8 Book:23
Pg:124
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE I



200611130005
54250

11/13/2006
11:19:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAUREN,
DEBRA E

7 23 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:23
Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200612120006
02020

12/12/2006
01:03:45

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUCCIO, ANN
MARIE

29 33 Lot#:1121
Book:29 Pg:33
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
SECOND
ADDITION

200612220006
25210

12/22/2006
01:30:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY,
GLENDA F

7 48 Lot#:31 Book:7
Pg:48
Sub:VALLEY
STATION
SECOND
SECTOR

200601200000
31880

01/20/2006
08:55:12

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VERSER,
SARAH D

31 68 Lot#:50
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS FINAL
PLAT

200601250000
39930

01/25/2006
08:52:51

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VORSTER,
PETER J II

6 108 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:108
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

200602080000
64730

02/08/2006
11:47:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SEARCY,
MIKE M

35 39 Lot#:26
Book:35 Pg:39
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200602280000
95400

02/28/2006
02:22:02

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GONZALES,
DOROTHY J

8 136 Lot:C Blk:18
Book:8 Pg:136
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 4TH
SECTOR

200603230001
37750

03/23/2006
02:57:09

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
PRESTON K

29 93 Lot#:17
Book:29 Pg:93
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 4
FINAL PLAT

200603220001
34000

03/22/2006
12:02:54

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
KEITH B

33 86 Lot#:10
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200603290001
46250

03/29/2006
12:52:55

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FIELDS, MARY
JO

30 58 Lot#:93
Book:30 Pg:58
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT



200604110001
68330

04/11/2006
02:48:35

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS,
ALAN

11 82 Lot#:6 Blk:13
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH


